PRODUCT-DETAILS

1766-84

Cover Plate TAE 1 gang studio white - 63x63

Informations générales

Extension du type de produit
Code de produit
EAN

Description courte

Description longue

1766-84
2CKA001710A3162
4011395996430

Cover Plate TAE 1 gang studio white - 63x63

For telephone connection unit. ./. For USB, VGA, HDMI inserts and communication adapter.
For loudspeaker connection box. Suitable for part number 0248/0x-101. For data modules.
Suitable for Art. No. 0219/12 and 0219/13. For modular outlets with 90° RJ45 outlet from

Telegértner (type MJ and WE).

Installation

Instructions et manuels

No document needed

Technique

Fiche produit, informations No document needed
techniques

Application TAE
Design Range 63x63
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1766-84

future
Busch-axcent
Busch-axcent pur
solo

carat

Type de montage

Flush Mounted

Type of Fastening

Mounting with Screw

Type d'affichage

Without indication field

Outlet Orientation

Straight

Finition de surface

Surface protection: Untreated
Surface finishing: Glossy

Matériau Thermoplastic
RAL Number RAL 9016 - Blanc signalisation
Couleur studio white

Application Function

Data Communication / Multimedia
Audio / Video

Environnement

Indice de protection

IP20

Statut RoHS

Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019

Informations RoHS 2CKA200000E0676
REACH Declaration 2CKA309999E9999
Conflict Minerals 9AKK108468A3363
Reporting Template

(CMRT)

Dimensions

Produit Largeur Net 63 mm
Produit Hauteur Net 63 mm
Produit Longueur Net 8.4 mm
Poids net 1559
Profondeur 32 mm
d'encastrement (t,)

Schéma dimensionnel 2CKAO000097E0400
Commande

ID du produit remplacé 1710-0-3162
Certificats et Déclarations (Numéro de document)

Déclaration de Conformité 2CKA200000E0676

-CE

Classifications

ETIM 8
© 2023 ABB. All rights reserved.

EC000018 - Insert/cover for communication technology
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1766-84

ETIM9

EC000018 - Insert/cover for communication technology

Catégorie DEEE

Product Not in WEEE Scope

CN8 8538 90 99
eClass V11.0 : 27144049
Accessories
" -— . Unit Of
Identifier Description Type Quantity Measure
2CKA000230A0421 USB connection box USB 0261/21 1 piece
2CKA000230A0386 Flush Mounted Inserts alpine white 0241/04 1 piece
2CKA000230A0389 Telephone socket insert TAE 2x6/6 NEF 3gahg 0242/04 1 piece
alpine white
2CKAO00230A0392 Telephone socket insert TAE 2x6/6 NFNl2x RJ‘}S 0243/04 1 piece
8(4) 3gang alpine white
2CKA000230A0439 F Jack SAT 2gang silver 0262 1 piece
2CKAO00230A0461 Mini-jack 3,5 mm Communication adapter chrome 0264 1 piece
gloss
2CKA000230A0381 Data connecting insert UAE / TAE 2gang whiteUAE S(G)TAFES 1 piece
2CKA000230A0395 Assembly adapter Modular Jack 2gang silver 0219/12 1 piece
2CKAQ00230A0413 Universal module Cat 6a Bus (jack) RJ45 8(8) 0219-101 1 plece
metal clad
2CKA006400A0094 Flush Mounted Inserts 0 2 U'51°(§)1' 1 piece
2CKA001754A4240 Cover Frame 1gang anthracite - future linear 1721-181K 1 piece
2CKA001754A4168 Cover Frame 1gang ivory white - future 1721-182 1 piece
2CKA001754A4506 Cover Frame 1gang ivory white - future linear1721-182K-500 1 piece
2CKA001754A4529 Cover Frame 1gang aluminium silver - f;‘r::r:r1721-183+<-500 1 piece
2CKA001754A4173 Cover Frame 1gang studio white - future 1721-184 1 piece
2CKA001754A4527 Cover Frame 1gang studio white - future Iinear1721-184 N:(;((; 1 piece
2CKA001754A4504 Cover Frame 1gang studio white - future 1721-184-500 1 piece
2CKA001754A4498 Cover Frame 1gang studio white - future linear1721-184K-500 1 piece
2CKA001754A4775 Cover Frame 1gang glass purple - Busch-axcsz: 1721-223 1 piece
2CKA001754A4760 Cover Frame 1gang glass sun - Busch-axcent pur 1721-225 1 piece
2CKAQ01754A4770 Cover Frame 1gang glass avocado - Busch- 1721-226 1 piece
axcent pur
2CKAQ01754A4765 Cover Frame 1gang glass coral - Busch—achL\: 1721-227 1 piece
2CKAOO1754A4755 Cover Frame 1gang glass ocean - Busch—axcslr;: 1721-228 1 piece
2CKA001754A4780 Cover Frame 1gang glass oyster - Busch—axczlr:: 1721-229 1 piece
2CKAO01754A4790 Cover Frame 1gang paper brown - Busch—axcsz: 1721-243 1 piece
2CKA001754A4800 Cover Frame 1gang glass black - Busch—axcsz: 1721-245 1 piece
2CKA001754A4785 Cover Frame 1gang paper blue - Busch-axcslr;: 1721-248 1 piece
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1766-84

2CKA001754A4688
2CKA001754A4708
2CKA001754A4698
2CKA001754A4437

2CKA001754A4409
2CKA001753A4126

2CKA001754A4543
2CKA001754A4331
2CKA001753A4121

2CKA001754A4334
2CKA001754A4337
2CKA001754A4340
2CKA001754A4343
2CKA001754A4805
2CKA001754A4471

2CKA001754A4491

2CKA001754A4795

2CKA001754A4481
2CKA001754A4535
2CKA001754A4538
2CKA001754A4442
2CKA001754A4820
2CKA001754A4258
2CKA001754A4356
2CKA001754A4322
2CKA001754A4360
2CKA001754A4605
2CKA001754A4600

2CKA001754A4575

2CKA001754A4565

2CKA001754A4570

2CKA001754A4560

2CKA001754A4595
2CKA001754A4536

2CKA001754A4585

2CKA001754A4590

2CKA001754A4580
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Cover Frame 1gang platinum - Busch-axcent pur

Cover Frame 1gang black matt - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 1gang titanium - Busch-axcent pur

Cover Frame 1gang white glass - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 1gang black - Busch-axcent
Cover Frame 1gang black - Busch-axcent flat

Cover Frame 1gang brown glass - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 1gang studio white - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 1gang studio white - Busch-axcent
flat

Cover Frame 1gang yellow - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 1gang green - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 1gang red - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 1gang blue - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 1gang slate grey - Busch-axcent pur
Cover Frame 1gang entrée grey - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 1gang chateau-black - Busch-
axcent

Cover Frame 1gang concrete grey - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 1gang maison-beige - Busch-axcent
Cover Frame 1gang chrome - solo

Cover Frame 1gang chrome gloss - solo

Cover Frame 1gang white glass - carat

Cover Frame 1gang porcelain anthracite - carat
Cover Frame 1gang bronze - carat

Cover Frame 1gang gold - carat

Cover Frame 1gang glass black - carat

Cover Frame 1gang chrome - carat

Cover Frame 1gang anthracite - Busch-Dynasty
Cover Frame 1gang ivory white - Busch-Dynasty

Cover Frame 1gang polished brass decor
anthracite - Busch-Dynasty

Cover Frame 1gang polished brass anthracite -
Busch-Dynasty

Cover Frame 1gang polished brass decor ivory
white - Busch-Dynasty

Cover Frame 1gang polished brass ivory white -
Busch-Dynasty

Cover Frame 1gang antique brass decor
anthracite - Busch-Dynasty

Cover Frame 1gang studio white - solo

Cover Frame 1gang antique brass anthracite -
Busch-Dynasty

Cover Frame 1gang antique brass decor ivory
white - Busch-Dynasty

Cover Frame 1gang antique brass ivory white -
Busch-Dynasty
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1721-270-500

1721-275-500

1721-276-500

1721-280

1721-281
1721-281/11

1721-283

1721-284

1721-284/11

1721-285
1721-286
1721-287
1721-288
1721-290
1721-291-500

1721-295-500

1721-298

1721-299-500
1721-80-500
1721-80G-500
1721-811
1721-815
1721-821
1721-823-101
1721-825
1721-826-101
1721-831-500
1721-832-500

1721-833-500

1721-835-500

1721-836-500

1721-838-500

1721-843-500

1721-84-500

1721-845-500

1721-846-500

1721-848-500

piece
piece
piece
piece

piece

piece
piece
piece
piece

piece
piece
piece
piece
piece

piece

piece

piece

piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece
piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece

piece
piece

piece

piece

piece
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1766-84

2CKA001754A4254

2CKA001754A4500

2CKA001754A4531
2CKA001754A4532
2CKA001754A4714

2CKA001754A4241
2CKA001754A4169
2CKA001754A4231

2CKA001754A4530

2CKA001754A4174
2CKA001754A4508
2CKA001754A4499

2CKA001754A4776
2CKA001754A4761

2CKA001754A4771
2CKA001754A4766
2CKA001754A4756
2CKA001754A4781
2CKA001754A4791
2CKA001754A4801

2CKA001754A4786
2CKA001754A4689
2CKA001754A4709
2CKA001754A4699
2CKA001754A4438

2CKA001754A4410
2CKA001753A4127

2CKA001754A4544
2CKA001754A4332
2CKA001753A4122

2CKA001754A4335
2CKA001754A4338
2CKA001754A4341
2CKA001754A4344
2CKA001754A4806
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Cover Frame 1gang stainless steel - carat

Cover Frame 1gang stainless steel - Pure
Stainless Steel

Cover Frame 1gang studio white matt - future
linear

1721-860

1721-866K-500

1721-884K-500

Cover Frame 1gang black matt - future linear1721-885K-500

Cover Frame 2gang red - future linear

Cover Frame 2gang anthracite - future linear
Cover Frame 2gang ivory white - future
Cover Frame 2gang ivory white - future linear

Cover Frame 2gang aluminium silver - future
linear

Cover Frame 2gang studio white - future

Cover Frame 2gang studio white - future

1722-12-182K-

101
1722-181K
1722-182
1722-182K

1722-183K-500

1722-184
1722-184-500

Cover Frame 2gang studio white - future linear1722-184K-500

Cover Frame 2gang glass purple - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 2gang glass sun - Busch-axcent pur

Cover Frame 2gang glass avocado - Busch-
axcent pur

Cover Frame 2gang glass coral - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 2gang glass ocean - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 2gang glass oyster - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 2gang paper brown - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 2gang glass black - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 2gang paper blue - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 2gang platinum - Busch-axcent pur

Cover Frame 2gang black matt - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 2gang titanium - Busch-axcent pur

Cover Frame 2gang white glass - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 2gang black - Busch-axcent
Cover Frame 2gang black - Busch-axcent flat

Cover Frame 2gang brown glass - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 2gang studio white - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 2gang studio white - Busch-axcent
flat

Cover Frame 2gang yellow - Busch-axcent
Cover Frame 2gang green - Busch-axcent
Cover Frame 2gang red - Busch-axcent
Cover Frame 2gang blue - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 2gang slate grey - Busch-axcent pur

2023/12/11

1722-223

1722-225

1722-226

1722-227

1722-228

1722-229

1722-243

1722-245

1722-248

1722-270-500

1722-275-500

1722-276-500

1722-280

1722-281
1722-281/11

1722-283

1722-284

1722-284/11

1722-285
1722-286
1722-287
1722-288
1722-290
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piece
piece

piece
piece

piece
piece
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1766-84

2CKA001754A4472

2CKA001754A4492

2CKA001754A4796

2CKA001754A4482
2CKA001754A4537
2CKA001754A4327
2CKA001754A4443
2CKA001754A4821
2CKA001754A4259
2CKA001754A4357
2CKA001754A4323
2CKA001754A4361
2CKA001754A4606
2CKA001754A4601

2CKA001754A4576

2CKA001754A4566

2CKA001754A4571

2CKA001754A4561

2CKA001754A4596
2CKA001754A4539

2CKA001754A4586

2CKA001754A4591

2CKA001754A4581
2CKA001754A4255

2CKA001754A4501

2CKA001754A4415

2CKA001754A4534
2CKA001754A4242
2CKA001754A4170
2CKA001754A4232

2CKA001754A4533

2CKA001754A4175
2CKA001754A4366
2CKA001754A4502

2CKA001754A4777

2CKA001754A4762
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Cover Frame 2gang entrée grey - Busch-axcent 1722-291-500

Cover Frame 2gang chateau-black - Busch-

1722-295-500
axcent

Cover Frame 2gang concrete grey - Busch-axcen: 1722-298

Cover Frame 2gang maison-beige - Busch-axcent 1722-299-500

Cover Frame 2gang chrome - solo  1722-80-500

Cover Frame 2gang chrome gloss - solo 1722-80G

Cover Frame 2gang white glass - carat 1722-811

Cover Frame 2gang porcelain anthracite - carat 1722-815
Cover Frame 2gang bronze - carat 1722-821

Cover Frame 2gang gold - carat 1722-823-101

Cover Frame 2gang glass black - carat 1722-825

Cover Frame 2gang chrome - carat 1722-826-101

Cover Frame 2gang anthracite - Busch-Dynasty 1722-831-500
Cover Frame 2gang ivory white - Busch-Dynasty 1722-832-500

Cover Frame 2gang polished brass decor

anthracite - Busch-Dynasty 1722-833-500

Cover Frame 2gang polished brass anthracite -

Buseh-Dynasty | 722835500

Cover Frame 2gang polished brass decor ivory

white - Busch-Dynasty 1722-836-500

Cover Frame 2gang polished brass ivory white -

Busoh-Dynasty | 722838500

Cover Frame 2gang antique brass decor

anthracite - Busch-Dynasty 1722-843-500
Cover Frame 2gang studio white - solo  1722-84-500

Cover Frame 2gang antique brass anthracite -

Busoh-Dynasty |722:845-500

Cover Frame 2gang antique brass decor ivory

white - Busch-Dynasty 1722-846-500

Cover Frame 2gang antique brass ivory white -

Busch-Dynasty 1722-848-500
Cover Frame 2gang stainless steel - carat 1722-860

Cover Frame 2gang stainless steel - Pure

Stainless Steel1722-866K-500

Cover Frame 2gang studio white matt - future
linear

1722-884K
Cover Frame 2gang black matt - future linear1722-885K-500
Cover Frame 3gang anthracite - future linear 1723-181K

Cover Frame 3gang ivory white - future 1723-182
Cover Frame 3gang ivory white - future linear 1723-182K

Cover Frame 3gang aluminium silver - future
linear

1723-183K-500

Cover Frame 3gang studio white - future 1723-184
Cover Frame 3gang studio white - future linear 1723-184 NSK
Cover Frame 3gang studio white - future linear1723-184K-500

Cover Frame 3gang glass purple - Busch-axcent
pur

1723-223

Cover Frame 3gang glass sun - Busch-axcent pur 1723-225
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1766-84

2CKA001754A4772

2CKA001754A4767

2CKA001754A4757

2CKA001754A4792

2CKA001754A4802

2CKA001754A4787
2CKA001754A4690
2CKA001754A4710
2CKA001754A4700
2CKA001754A4439

2CKA001754A4411
2CKA001753A4128

2CKA001754A4545
2CKA001754A4333
2CKA001753A4123

2CKA001754A4336
2CKA001754A4339
2CKA001754A4342
2CKA001754A4345
2CKA001754A4807
2CKA001754A4473

2CKA001754A4493

2CKA001754A4797

2CKA001754A4483
2CKA001754A4540
2CKA001754A4328
2CKA001754A4444
2CKA001754A4260
2CKA001754A4358
2CKA001754A4324
2CKA001754A4362
2CKA001754A4607
2CKA001754A4602

2CKA001754A4577

2CKA001754A4567

2CKA001754A4572

© 2023 ABB. All rights reserved.

Cover Frame 3gang glass avocado - Busch-
axcent pur

Cover Frame 3gang glass coral - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 3gang glass ocean - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 3gang paper brown - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 3gang glass black - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 3gang paper blue - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 3gang platinum - Busch-axcent pur

Cover Frame 3gang black matt - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 3gang titanium - Busch-axcent pur

Cover Frame 3gang white glass - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 3gang black - Busch-axcent
Cover Frame 3gang black - Busch-axcent flat

Cover Frame 3gang brown glass - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 3gang studio white - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 3gang studio white - Busch-axcent
flat

Cover Frame 3gang yellow - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 3gang green - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 3gang red - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 3gang blue - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 3gang slate grey - Busch-axcent pur
Cover Frame 3gang entrée grey - Busch-axcent

Cover Frame 3gang chateau-black - Busch-
axcent

Cover Frame 3gang concrete grey - Busch-axcent
pur

Cover Frame 3gang maison-beige - Busch-axcent
Cover Frame 3gang chrome - solo

Cover Frame 3gang chrome gloss - solo

Cover Frame 3gang white glass - carat

Cover Frame 3gang bronze - carat

Cover Frame 3gang gold - carat

Cover Frame 3gang glass black - carat

Cover Frame 3gang chrome - carat

Cover Frame 3gang anthracite - Busch-Dynasty
Cover Frame 3gang ivory white - Busch-Dynasty

Cover Frame 3gang polished brass decor
anthracite - Busch-Dynasty

Cover Frame 3gang polished brass anthracite -
Busch-Dynasty

Cover Frame 3gang polished brass decor ivory
white - Busch-Dynasty

2023/12/11

1723-226

1723-227

1723-228

1723-243

1723-245

1723-248

1723-270-500

1723-275-500

1723-276-500

1723-280

1723-281
1723-281/11

1723-283

1723-284

1723-284/11

1723-285
1723-286
1723-287
1723-288
1723-290
1723-291-500

1723-295-500

1723-298

1723-299-500
1723-80-500
1723-80G
1723-811
1723-821
1723-823-101
1723-825
1723-826-101
1723-831-500
1723-832-500

1723-833-500

1723-835-500

1723-836-500
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piece

piece

piece

piece

piece
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1766-84 8
2CKA001754A4562 Cover Frame 3gang polished brass ivory white - 1723-838-500 1 piece
Busch-Dynasty
2CKA001754A4597 Cover Frame 3gang antique brass decor 7, g5 5o, 1 piece
anthracite - Busch-Dynasty
2CKA001754A4541 Cover Frame 3gang studio white - solo  1723-84-500 1 piece
2CKA001754A4587 Cover Frame 3gang antique brass anthracite - 1723-845-500 1 piece
Busch-Dynasty
2CKA001754A4592 Cover Frame 3gang anthu-e brass decor ivory 1723-846-500 1 piece
white - Busch-Dynasty
2CKA001754A4582 Cover Frame 3gang antique brass ivory white - 1723-848-500 1 piece
Busch-Dynasty
2CKA001754A4256 Cover Frame 3gang stainless steel - carat 1723-860 1 piece
2CKA001754A4319 Cover Frame 3gang stainless §tee| - Pure 1723-866K 1 piece
Stainless Steel
2CKA001754A4416 Cover Frame 3gang studio white matt - fﬁfz;er 1723-884K 1 piece
2CKA001754A4421 Cover Frame 3gang black matt - future linear 1723-885K 1 piece
Catégories

Produits basse tension — Wiring Accessories - Light Switch Ranges — Cover Plates and Control Elements — Data / Telecommunication /

Antenna

]
H
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